ﬁ—-ﬁ:ﬂ BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH)  7-8 WEBPAIA 2026

K/’ M3[l BEMB KNACCUK KA3AHb 11

OuctaHuma 38
08.02.2026

Manbunkmn, 100m BaTtTepdnsii

Moty
-v-é Z &L
[Grreias]
MBBCP iy tee,
9-13 net

CTapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

thamunus, ums
3anbiB 1 M35

1 BATAYTANHOB Mypat

2 MOPTEWN Jennc

3 BAPTAHAH TwurpaH

4 NMOHOMAPERB [Masen

5 M'PEL Makap

6 3MHOBbLEB Marseii

7 ABPOCVIMOB AnekcaHap
8 MOWCEEB Apocnas

3annbiB 235

ANNABEPIEHOB Cabup
3APUIMOB AaHuun
HOBWKOB PomaH
CAJIAXOB Kapum
DAPXYTAMHOB ApcnaH
KYVMOB VisaH
OBO3HOB Hukonaii
AKYNIOBCKUW Amutpuii
KYPTEEB Tumodbeii
NEBALLOB Kupunn

O© oO~NOUOI D WNEF-O

3annbiB 335

BYNYWEB Mapk
MOMbITKNH NBaH
BAYEC/IABOB Bsauyecnas
KYPBATOB Martselii
MATBEEB Apxun
TEPEXWH CemeH
BA®UVH Ackap

NCXAKOB Amup
ABJPAXMAHOB Bbynart
COKOJ10B VBaH

O oO~NOOOUI D WN - O

3annbiB 4 n3 5

FTANNYNNNH Pusa3s
TYPOB KoHCTaHTuH
BYAKOBWY ApTéM
KYOAPALOB AnekcaHgp
HACbIBYITMH Mapcens
MOTAWNH Oamup
NEBEAEB Bnagumup
3AMA/TIMEB Kamurb
3BOHAPEB CTtenaH
KACVMOB HOcyd

O© oO~NOOUI D WN - O

alp

09.09.2016 llioH
17.01.2013 lioH
23.04.2015 I
08.12.2015 i
16.05.2016 llioH
11.12.2016 llioH
27.07.2017 llioH
29.05.2017 llioH
29.07.2016 llioH
18.02.2015 I
28.01.2015 lioH
19.02.2014 lioH
03.07.2015 i
06.11.2013 i
14.08.2015 lioH
04.09.2015 llioH
17.01.2017 llioH
02.02.2015 lioH
08.07.2013 I
16.12.2014 I
13.07.2015 I
06.11.2014 I
25.11.2014 llioH
05.02.2014 I
26.02.2015 I
08.07.2014 lioH
15.03.2014 lioH
05.09.2014 lioH
28.02.2015 I
15.12.2014 lioH
06.09.2014 I
10.12.2015 I
16.04.2014 I
01.10.2014 I
14.09.2013 |
03.02.2016 I
26.11.2014 lioH
10.06.2015 |

KOMaHaa

CLOP "OenbTa" KasaHb 2:09.00
"®uTHec MNnasza" SHUM TEAM CI11:48.30

PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb 1:40.00
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb 1:38.71
CLlW "Py6uH" BapHayn 1:40.00
KCLW NIMP PT 1:46.00
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb 1:55.00
CLU "AToM" 3apeyHblii 2:36.67
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb 1:37.20
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb 1:35.00
KCLW MP PT 1:32.45
CK "3amaH" KasaHb 1:32.00
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb 1:31.00

MAY 0O CW "Onumnusa" Kuposo-'1:31.00

CLUOP Nel KypraH 1:32.00
CLU Ne2 AnaTtblpb 1:33.32
CLUOP "BbicTpuua" Knpos 1:35.00
CLUOP Wowwkap-Ona 1:37.53

CLUOP Nel10 "Onumn" Tonbattn  1:30.21

CLLOP Nowkap-Ona 1:30.00
MKCLLUOP "BocTok" Mocksa 1:29.55
CLLOP Nowkap-Ona 1:26.60
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb 1:23.00
CLIOP "Oenbta" KasaHb 1:24.00
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb 1:28.08
CLUOP "OenbTa" KasaHb 1:30.00
CK "3amaH" Ka3aHb 1:30.00
KO®Y PocTtos-Ha-[oHy 1:30.60
CLUOP "Kacatka" KasaHb 1:21.85
LIOnC "Mocksa-98" Mocksa 1:21.00
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb 1:20.50
LM BIrY BopoHex 1:16.15
CLUOP "OenbTa" KasaHb 1:15.83
CLUOP "Kacatka" KasaHb 1:16.00

CLUOP Nel10 "Onumn" Tonbattn  1:19.78

PCLLUOP "AkBaTuka" KazaHb 1:21.00
CLUOP Nel KypraH 1:21.50
PCLLUOP "AkBaTuka" KazaHb 1:22.00

[BopeL, BOAHbIX BUAOB crnopTa
BacceliH 50 m

https://swim4you.ru/

CucTema 3N1eKTPOHHOW perncTpaumn BpeMeHu
Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082
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Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP
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K/’ M3[l BEMB KNACCUK KA3AHb 11

OuctaHunsa 38, Manbunku, 100m batrepdnsii

3annbiB 5135

DEREPALNA NNABAHNWA
PECNYBNMKN TATAPCTAH

0 CABMPOB Paxum 03.04.2015 1 CLUOP "Kacatka" KasaHb
1 XAM3VIH Unbpap 31.01.2015 i PCLLUOP "AkBatuka" KasaHb
2 3UTAHWNH Amup 30.07.2013 |I PCLLUOP "AkBatuka" KasaHb
3 AXMETLWWH 3murb 14.05.2013 I CLWIOP "OenbTa" KazaHb
4 PYCCKWMX Muxaunn 10.02.2015 I MAY 00O ClW "Onumnusa” Knposo-'1:10.00
5 MABJIKOUKO Makcum 24.09.2015 I Clw "Onumn" dpsasnHo
6 OXKMITAHOB Makcum 09.09.2013 1 CLLOP Nowkap-Ona
7 TPOHOB JleoHung 24.01.2015 il Tepputopusa cdmtHeca Kypck
8 CTENAHIOK Unbs 16.02.2015 1 CLLUOP "Oenbta" KazaHb
9 TATVH Ymap 07.09.2014 1 CLLUOP "Kacatka" KasaHb
[BopeL, BOAHbLIX BUAOB cnopTta https://swim4you.ru/ CurcTeMa 3/1EKTPOHHOI perncTpaumn BpeMeHu

BacceliH 50 m

Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082 Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

MAD MADWAVE ~

WAVE ©Z SWIMKDY

MADWAVE
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