



08.02.2026 38

, 100m

9 - 13

1 5						
1		09.09.2016	II	"	"	2:09.00
2		17.01.2013	I	"	"	1:48.30
3		23.04.2015	III	"	"	1:40.00
4		08.12.2015	III	"	"	1:38.71
5		16.05.2016	II	"	"	1:40.00
6		11.12.2016	II	"	"	1:46.00
7		27.07.2017	II	"	"	1:55.00
8		29.05.2017	II	"	"	2:36.67
2 5						
0		29.07.2016	II	"	"	1:37.20
1		18.02.2015	III	"	"	1:35.00
2		28.01.2015	I	"	"	1:32.45
3		19.02.2014	I	"	"	1:32.00
4		03.07.2015	III	"	"	1:31.00
5		06.11.2013	III	"	"	1:31.00
6		14.08.2015	I	1		1:32.00
7		04.09.2015	II	2		1:33.32
8		17.01.2017	II	"	"	1:35.00
9		02.02.2015	I		-	1:37.53
3 5						
0		08.07.2013	III	10	"	1:30.21
1		16.12.2014	III	"	-	1:30.00
2		13.07.2015	III	"	"	1:29.55
3		06.11.2014	III	"	-	1:26.60
4		25.11.2014	II	"	"	1:23.00
5		05.02.2014	II	"	"	1:24.00
6		26.02.2015	III	"	"	1:28.08
7		08.07.2014	I	"	"	1:30.00
8		15.03.2014	I	"	"	1:30.00
9		05.09.2014	I	"	-	1:30.60
4 5						
0		28.02.2015	II	"	"	1:21.85
1		15.12.2014	I	"	-98"	1:21.00
2		06.09.2014	II	"	"	1:20.50
3		10.12.2015	III	"	"	1:16.15
4		16.04.2014	III	"	"	1:15.83
5		01.10.2014	II	"	"	1:16.00
6		14.09.2013	II	10	"	1:19.78
7		03.02.2016	II	"	"	1:21.00
8		26.11.2014	I	1		1:21.50
9		10.06.2015	II	"	"	1:22.00

<https://swim4you.ru/>

50

Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics





38, , 100m

	5	5					
0			03.04.2015	II	"	"	1:15.00
1			31.01.2015	II	"	"	1:14.89
2			30.07.2013	II	"	"	1:14.00
3			14.05.2013	II	"	"	1:11.00
4			10.02.2015	II	"	"	- 1:10.00
5			24.09.2015	II	"	"	1:10.50
6			09.09.2013	II		-	1:12.00
7			24.01.2015	III			1:14.00
8			16.02.2015	II	"	"	1:14.98
9			07.09.2014	II	"	"	1:15.00

<https://swim4you.ru/>

50

Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics

